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Carroll Indoor Sports Center

Date Day Time Home Team

November

Heavy Breathers7:30 P.M. Attack Upper11/10/2025    Mon
Chelsea8:30 P.M. Heavy Wolves Upper11/10/2025    Mon
FC Dirty 309:30 P.M. TBD Lower11/10/2025    Mon
313379:30 P.M. Steamrollers Upper11/10/2025    Mon

Heavy Breathers7:30 P.M. TBD Upper11/17/2025    Mon
313378:30 P.M. FC Dirty 30 Upper11/17/2025    Mon

Attack7:30 P.M. 31337 Lower11/24/2025    Mon
TBD7:30 P.M. Chelsea Upper11/24/2025    Mon
Steamrollers9:30 P.M. Heavy Wolves Upper11/24/2025    Mon

December

Attack7:30 P.M. Heavy Wolves Lower12/01/2025    Mon

Steamrollers7:30 P.M. Heavy Breathers Upper12/01/2025    Mon

FC Dirty 309:30 P.M. Chelsea Upper12/01/2025    Mon

Attack7:30 P.M. Chelsea Upper12/08/2025    Mon

313379:30 P.M. Heavy Breathers Upper12/08/2025    Mon

Chelsea7:30 P.M. 31337 Lower12/15/2025    Mon

Attack7:30 P.M. Steamrollers Upper12/15/2025    Mon

Heavy Wolves8:30 P.M. TBD Lower12/15/2025    Mon

Chelsea7:30 P.M. Heavy Breathers Upper12/22/2025    Mon

FC Dirty 308:30 P.M. Attack Upper12/22/2025    Mon

TBD9:30 P.M. Steamrollers Upper12/22/2025    Mon

Steamrollers7:30 P.M. FC Dirty 30 Upper12/29/2025    Mon

Chelsea8:30 P.M. Steamrollers Upper12/29/2025    Mon

Heavy Wolves8:30 P.M. Heavy Breathers Upper12/29/2025    Mon
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January

Heavy Breathers8:30 P.M. 31337 Upper01/05/2026    Mon

Heavy Wolves9:30 P.M. FC Dirty 30 Lower01/05/2026    Mon

TBD9:30 P.M. FC Dirty 30 Lower01/12/2026    Mon

Heavy Wolves7:30 P.M. 31337 Upper01/19/2026    Mon

TBD8:30 P.M. Attack Upper01/19/2026    Mon

League Organizer(TM) * Logical Solutions Inc., Elkins Park, PA * www.leagueorganizer.com * 12/04/2025


